

to download this as a PDF

The temporary closure has been put in place in the interest of safety of users of this route whilst refurbishment works are undertaken on the overhead lines and pylons adjacent to the path.

Please contact our Community Relations team if you have any queries about our work. The team is available daily 7am-7pm on 0800 073 1047 or you can email <u>nationalgridteam@jbp.co.uk</u>.